
 

WHS Zoek

Code

Naam Totaal 

beste 11 

uit 23

03-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 01-mei 08-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 05-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 03-jul 10-jul

13,2 BALK 1 F.R.M. Balk, (Francis) 135 14 14 21 17 17 13 14 15 10

33,0 BART 3 P. Bartels, (Paul) 8 8

18,2 BEER 3 P.J.A. Beerlage, (Peter) 59 14 22 12 11

21,5 BOER 1 J. Boersma, (Jan) 55 5 12 18 12 8

13,0 BOSM 1 G.H.M. Bosman, (Gerard) 54 12 13 16 13

11,2 BRAN 1 C.J. van den Brand, (Chris) 12 12

39,8 BROE 6 M.L.Th. Broeshart-Gemmeke, (MarieLou) 7 7

17,7 BROE14 W.F. Broek, (Fred) 106 14 17 8 14 13 15 10 15

28,8 BURG 2 J.M. Burgmeijer, (John) 5 5

7,8 BUSS 8 L. de Busser, (Lisa) 76 9 8 12 8 14 18 7

29,0 BUYS 1 K.R.A. Buijsse, (Koen) 78 5 7 13 12 16 8 17

3,3 DEKK 6 K. Dekker, (Klaas) 38 12 12 14

24,5 DIJK10 S. van Dijk-Tromp, (Sita) 38 8 10 8 12

15,9 DUNN 1 M.W. Dunnebier, (Marten) 125 20 9 13 17 21 15 18 12

9,9 FLIE 1 A.J. Flierman, (Arjan) 156 14 17 15 14 12 17 16 14 8 8 21

8,8 FONT 1 A.E.M. Fontein, (Arnoud) 81 8 10 16 16 19 12

22,1 FONT 2 E.M. Fontein-Pasman, (Elma) 17 17

21,7 GEEL 1 M.G.M. Geelen, (Math) 102 8 11 10 11 15 9 16 12 10

12,1 GERA 1 M.B.M. Geraets-Calon, (Mariëlle) 92 11 14 11 18 13 15 10

24,4 GERA 3 P.J. Geraets, (Piet) 96 6 10 14 8 14 19 13 12

26,8 GUNN 1 H.J. Gunneweg, (Ron) 109 14 11 7 15 17 13 16 16

25,9 HAKS 1 S. Hakse, (Siebo) 16 16

18,3 HERW 2 C. Herweijer-Postma, (Corrie) 19 19

27,1 HEUV 1 J.C.M. van den Heuvel, (Hans) 27 5 7 6 9

13,7 HOEG 1 N. Hoegee, (Natasja) 158 15 13 13 17 20 17 12 19 16 16

31,6 HORS 1 R. van der Horst, (Rowin) 111 14 15 13 16 17 22 14

26,8 KLAV 1 C.A.M. Klaver, (Cor) 8 8

18,1 KRAN 1 N.A. Kranendonk, (Nico) 172 14 11 15 7 18 15 15 16 22 19 10 17

19,3 KROE 1 B.J. Kroese, (Barend-Jan) 78 9 10 22 5 11 14 7

42,2 KROE 2 Bas Kroese, (Bas) 39 18 21

12,0 LIJS 1 A. Lijs, (Aart) 164 14 14 13 19 20 14 13 14 14 12 11 17

7,2 MULD 2 J. Mulder, (Jurgen) 189 17 14 21 18 13 20 14 19 20 17 16

4,7 NOOR 6 J. Noordhof, (Jari) 34 16 18

13,9 OUSS 1 M.H. Oussoren, (Marco) 71 18 14 20 19

19,2 PETE 3 B.J.M. Peters, (Ben) 31 17 14

23,4 RENT 1 H. Rentzing, (Huib) 30 10 7 13

10,4 RIJN 1 P.A. van Rijn, (Sander) 82 20 16 12 18 16

18,7 RIJN 8 M. van Rijn-Bleeker, (Monique) 89 13 10 12 19 19 16

11,5 ROOK 1 A. Rook, (Arno) 144 14 18 13 16 16 15 13 9 10 20

31,6 ROOK 3 A. Rook, (Bert) 72 8 15 17 13 19

18,8 ROOK 4 R. Rook, (Reinder) 111 12 12 16 11 12 16 13 19

20,8 RUTT 5 S.T.G.A. Rutte, (Simon) 135 9 12 14 17 22 12 14 18 17

17,6 SCHA 1 R.H. van Schaik, (Robin) 99 10 12 16 5 15 14 13 NR 14

7,5 SCHM 2 J.W. Schmeits, (Jeroen) 52 13 11 12 7 9

18,3 SCHO 2 M.A. Schouten, (Mike) 13 13

11,6 SIJT 1 F.F.F. Sijtsma, (Ferry) 160 18 12 14 13 13 19 12 17 9 13 11 18

20,0 SOLL 1 I.M. Solleveld-Slot, (Irma) 10 10

25,1 SOLL 2 H.A. Solleveld, (Henny) 1 1

14,7 TEIJ 1 J.J. ten Teije, (Jeroen) 147 15 14 16 18 18 18 18 17 13

15,0 TETS 1 R.H.B. Tets, (Roel) 38 13 10 15

18,9 VELT 7 Th. Veltman-Zevenbergen, (Do) 13 13

14,9 VERI 1 J.A. Veringa, (Ad) 107 7 12 12 18 13 11 13 8 13

16,7 VERM 4 R.P. Vermeer, (Rudy) 20 20

6,2 VISC 1 E.H. Visch, (Ed) 77 6 10 15 11 8 12 4 11

15,0 VISC 2 A.A. Visch-van de Kreeke, (Tineke) 64 15 16 18 15

4,4 VISC 4 M. Visch, (Mark) 110 10 15 20 7 15 6 20 17

9,4 VISS 1 A.J. Visser, (Andries) 128 15 14 17 12 15 11 18 11 11 4

10,4 VLIE 5 J.P.H. van Vliet, (Jeroen) 113 14 13 16 8 * 11 15 17 19

39,5 WAGE 5 D.E. de Wagenaar, (Danny) 35 19 16

25,3 WAMP 1 P.J. Wamper, (Peter) 105 12 12 15 4 10 12 14 5 10 11

21,4 WELG 1 E.J. Welgraven, (Erik Jan) 64 17 14 21 12

15,7 WEST 3 C.L. Westland, (Kees) 29 10 19

34,3 WEVE 1 A.M.C. Wevers-Koetsenruijter, (Adje) 40 14 9 13 4

46,6 WIJK 2 A.J. van Wijk, (Arthur) 49 17 18 14

45,0 WILL 6 M.C.J. Willemsen-Reekers, (Marja) 36 12 9 15

16,9 WILL12 P.I.N.M. Willard, (Patrick) 27 16 11

12,9 WOBM 1 F. Wobma, (Ferry) 34 8 12 NS 14



 

PARREN

Zoekcode Naam

Totaal 

aan

Parren

03-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 01-mei08-mei 15-mei22-mei29-mei 05-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 03-jul 10-jul

BALK 1 F.R.M. Balk, (Francis) 12 1 1 2 3 2 2 1

BEER 3 P.J.A. Beerlage, (Peter) 5 3 1 1

BOER 1 J. Boersma, (Jan) 6 1 1 2 1 1

BOSM 1 G.H.M. Bosman, (Gerard) 8 1 2 3 2

BRAN 1 C.J. van den Brand, (Chris) 3 3

BROE14 W.F. Broek, (Fred) 5 1 1 1 2

BUSS 8 L. de Busser, (Lisa) 10 1 3 2 3 1

BUYS 1 K.R.A. Buijsse, (Koen) 3 1 1 1

DEKK 6 K. Dekker, (Klaas) 10 4 2 4

DUNN 1 M.W. Dunnebier, (Marten) 14 2 1 1 3 4 2 1

FLIE 1 A.J. Flierman, (Arjan) 28 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 1 6

FONT 1 A.E.M. Fontein, (Arnoud) 11 1 2 4 2 2

FONT 2 E.M. Fontein-Pasman, (Elma) 7 3 4

GEEL 1 M.G.M. Geelen, (Math) 5 1 1 2 1

GERA 1 M.B.M. Geraets-Calon, (Mariëlle) 7 1 1 1 3 1

GERA 3 P.J. Geraets, (Piet) 5 1 1 2 1

GUNN 1 H.J. Gunneweg, (Ron) 1 1

HAKS 1 S. Hakse, (Siebo) 1 1

HERW 2 C. Herweijer-Postma, (Corrie) 2 2

HEUV 1 J.C.M. van den Heuvel, (Hans) 1 1

HOEG 1 N. Hoegee, (Natasja) 16 2 2 1 3 2 4 1 1

HORS 1 R. van der Horst, (Rowin) 4 1 1 2

KRAN 1 N.A. Kranendonk, (Nico) 9 2 2 2 2 1

KROE 1 B.J. Kroese, (Barend-Jan) 5 2 2 1

KROE 2 Bas Kroese, (Bas) 1 1

LIJS 1 A. Lijs, (Aart) 28 2 3 1 3 5 4 1 3 3 1 1 1

MULD 2 J. Mulder, (Jurgen) 49 4 3 8 5 1 6 3 6 7 4 2

NOOR 6 J. Noordhof, (Jari) 11 6 5

OUSS 1 M.H. Oussoren, (Marco) 11 3 1 4 3

PETE 3 B.J.M. Peters, (Ben) 2 1 1

RENT 1 H. Rentzing, (Huib) 2 1 1

RIJN 1 P.A. van Rijn, (Sander) 14 3 4 3 3 1

RIJN 8 M. van Rijn-Bleeker, (Monique) 8 1 1 4 2

ROOK 1 A. Rook, (Arno) 28 4 4 3 4 5 2 1 1 4

ROOK 3 A. Rook, (Bert) 3 1 1 1

ROOK 4 R. Rook, (Reinder) 6 2 1 1 1 1

RUTT 5 S.T.G.A. Rutte, (Simon) 8 1 2 2 2 1

SCHA 1 R.H. van Schaik, (Robin) 9 1 1 3 1 2 1

SCHM 2 J.W. Schmeits, (Jeroen) 7 3 2 2

SCHO 2 M.A. Schouten, (Mike) 1 1

SIJT 1 F.F.F. Sijtsma, (Ferry) 27 3 1 1 2 2 6 4 1 2 1 4

TEIJ 1 J.J. ten Teije, (Jeroen) 16 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 3 1

TETS 1 R.H.B. Tets, (Roel) 5 1 2 2

VERI 1 J.A. Veringa, (Ad) 7 1 1 2 1 2

VERM 4 R.P. Vermeer, (Rudy) 2 2

VISC 1 E.H. Visch, (Ed) 16 6 3 2 2 2 1

VISC 2 A.A. Visch-van de Kreeke, (Tineke) 7 2 1 3 1

VISC 4 M. Visch, (Mark) 32 3 5 7 1 5 2 5 4

VISS 1 A.J. Visser, (Andries) 26 2 3 5 1 3 2 4 1 1 4

VLIE 5 J.P.H. van Vliet, (Jeroen) 18 2 3 3 1 4 3 2

WAMP 1 P.J. Wamper, (Peter) 3 1 1 1

WELG 1 E.J. Welgraven, (Erik Jan) 4 1 2 1

WEST 3 C.L. Westland, (Kees) 4 1 3

WEVE 1 A.M.C. Wevers-Koetsenruijter, (Adje) 1 1

WIJK 2 A.J. van Wijk, (Arthur) 1 1

WILL 6 M.C.J. Willemsen-Reekers, (Marja) 1 1

WILL12 P.I.N.M. Willard, (Patrick) 2 1 1

WOBM 1 F. Wobma, (Ferry) 2 1 1



 

 

BIRDIES

Zoek Code Naam

Totaal 

aan 

Birdies

03-apr 10-apr 17-apr 24-apr 01-mei 08-mei 15-mei 22-mei 29-mei 05-jun 12-jun 19-jun 26-jun 03-jul 10-jul

BALK 1 F.R.M. Balk, (Francis) 2 1 1

BEER 3 P.J.A. Beerlage, (Peter) 2 1 1

DEKK 6 K. Dekker, (Klaas) 1 1

DUNN 1 M.W. Dunnebier, (Marten) 1 1

FLIE 1 A.J. Flierman, (Arjan) 4 1 2 1

FONT 1 A.E.M. Fontein, (Arnoud) 1 1

GERA 1 M.B.M. Geraets-Calon, (Mariëlle) 1 1

HOEG 1 N. Hoegee, (Natasja) 2 1 1

KRAN 1 N.A. Kranendonk, (Nico) 1 1

KROE 1 B.J. Kroese, (Barend-Jan) 1 1

LIJS 1 A. Lijs, (Aart) 2 1 1

MULD 2 J. Mulder, (Jurgen) 5 1 1 1 2

NOOR 6 J. Noordhof, (Jari) 1 1

OUSS 1 M.H. Oussoren, (Marco) 2 1 1

RIJN 1 P.A. van Rijn, (Sander) 3 1 1 1

ROOK 1 A. Rook, (Arno) 4 1 2 1

SIJT 1 F.F.F. Sijtsma, (Ferry) 1 1

TEIJ 1 J.J. ten Teije, (Jeroen) 3 1 1 1

VISC 1 E.H. Visch, (Ed) 2 1 1

VISC 2 A.A. Visch-van de Kreeke, (Tineke) 1 1

VISC 4 M. Visch, (Mark) 5 1 1 1 2

VISS 1 A.J. Visser, (Andries) 2 1 1

VLIE 5 J.P.H. van Vliet, (Jeroen) 1 1

WELG 1 E.J. Welgraven, (Erik Jan) 1 1

WOBM 1 F. Wobma, (Ferry) 1 1


